
Easyshed HRCAV TTT HT 2022 Team Results Final

hosted by Albury Wodonga ARC

Team 

Number Team Name Club

Best 3 

scores

Team 

Place
11 Mountain Women/composite Alpine/Northern Rivers 14.79 1
12 Mane Attraction/composite Yarrambat/Yarra Glen & Lilydale10.78 2
28 Sunbury Splat Squad Sunbury 10.71 3
38 NARC Wonder When’s/composite Narrandera/NVSJC 9.64 4
9 NERC Team 2/composite North Eastern/Holbrook 9.64 5

22 SARC n Amigos/composite Smythesdale/Apollo Bay & Otway9.59 6
41 Bull Bull composite Bulla/Bullengarook 8.60 7
45 Doongala/Gerogery composite Gerogery/Doongala 7.50 8
40 Juravon Jockeys/composite JurAvon Park/Billabong 6.43 9
34 GEC Just Jump Gerogery 5.80 10
21 Wagga B Team Wagga 5.36 11
15 Lakers Kinglake 5.36 11
39 Whittle-C Crew/composite Whittlesea/Lancefield 5.36 13
20 Wild Yacks/composite Yackandandah/Upper Yarra5.36 14
10 Granite Rockers Granite Rock 4.29 15
3 Pink Champagnes/composite Indigo/Benalla 4.29 16

23 Phoenix Jjak Phoenix 4.28 17
26 SARC n Crazy/composite Smythesdale/Macclesfield 3.70 18
16 Benalla 1 Benalla 2.90 19
30 Bendigo Bring it On BDFEG 2.47 20
35 Gingernut Bikkies Yackandandah 2.14 21
5 DREGs Bulla 2.14 22

14 Glenvale GoGetters/composite Glenvale/King Valley 1.23 23
19 Benalla's Old Goats Benalla 1.07 24
44 Yarra Hills/Merricks composite Yarra Hills/Merricks 1.07 25
46 Gisborne/Phoenix/Yarra Glen compositeGisborne/Phoenix/Yarra Glen1.07 26
7 Pink is the New Black Indigo 0.00 27

29 Westcoast Warriers/composite Westcoast/Mt Duneed 0.00 28
18 Yack Attackers Yackandandah 0.00 29
32 AWARC in the Park Albury Wodonga 0.00 30
1 The Young Guns Wangaratta 0.00 31

17 Bendigo Bling it On BDFEG 0.00 32
27 Wagga Team A/composite Wagga/BDARC 0.00 33
8 Wyuna Bold and Brave/composite Goulburn Valley SJC/Albury Wodonga0.00 34

42 Hinno/Cobram composite Hinnomunjie/Cobram Barooga Elim
43 Wang/Biddle/Yack composite Wangaratta/Biddlesden Park/YackandandahElim
4 NERC Team 1 North Eastern Elim

33 YG Grape Grazers Yarra Glen Elim
31 NARC Wonder Why's Narrandera Elim




